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SPR ING / SUMMER 2019



3MOA |  BODYSU I T   07  2658

INDIVIDUALS 
@ HANRO

#wearanywhere
#wearanytime
#wearanyway



55

URBAN CASUALS  |  TANK TOP  07 8528

JOL INA |  SHORT  PA JAMA PANTS  07 6548

HELLA |  CROP PANTS  07 6571



MOA |  BODYSU I T   07  2658

SLEEP  &  LOUNGE |  LONG PANTS  07 7617

FAVOUR ITES  |  L/S LV  DRESS   07  8522 7



MOA |  SOFT  CUP  BRA  07 2654

MOA |  PANTY  07 2657

ESSENT IALS  |  LONG PANTS  07 8513 9



JOL INA |  U/WIRE  BRA  07 2678

PURE  COMFORT  |  CARD IGAN  07 8516

FAVOUR ITES  |  CROP PANTS  07 8523 11



EL IN |  SPAGHETT I  DRESS   07  6553 

PURE  COMFORT  |  CARD IGAN  07 8516 13



15

MOMENTS |  U/WIRE  BRA  07 1467 

FAVOUR ITES  |  L/S LV  SH IRT   07  8521

SLEEP  &  LOUNGE  |  LONG PANTS  07 7617



17

ZOE |  SOFT  CUP  BRA  07 2686

EASYWEAR |  S/S LV  SH IRT   07  8525

URBAN CASUALS  |  LONG PANTS  07 8529



 

VALEA |  L/S LV  PA JAMA SH IRT   07  6538

SLEEP  &  LOUNGE |  SHORT  PANTS  07 7615

19



21

EL IN |  L/S LV  SH IRT   07  6552

JOL INA |  BODYSU I T   07  2683

FANCY WOVEN  |  BOXERS   07  4013



23

LACE DEL IGHT |  TOP   07 1375

BALANCE FASHION |  LONG PANTS  07 7734

GRAND CENTRAL  |  L/S LV  N IGHTDRESS   07 7420



PURE  COMFORT  |  L/S LV  SH IRT   07  8515

LACE I L LUS ION |  M IN I  BR I EFS   07  2508 25



27

PAGE  4  –  5

URBAN CASUALS  |  TANK TOP  07 8528

JOL INA |  SHORT  PA JAMA PANTS  07 6548

HELLA |  CROP PANTS  07 6571

PAGE 6  –  7

MOA |  BODYSU I T   07  2658

SLEEP  &  LOUNGE |  LONG PANTS  07 7617

FAVOUR ITES  |  L/S LV  DRESS   07  8522

PAGE 8 –  9

MOA |  SOFT  CUP  BRA  07 2654

MOA |  PANTY  07 2657

ESSENT IALS  |  LONG PANTS  07 8513

PAGE 13

EL IN |  SPAGHETT I  DRESS   07  6553 

PURE  COMFORT  |  CARD IGAN  07 8516

PAGE 11

JOL INA |  U/WIRE  BRA  07 2678

PURE  COMFORT  |  CARD IGAN  07 8516

FAVOUR ITES  |  CROP PANTS  07 8523
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MOA |  BODYSU I T   07  2658

PAGE 16 –  17

ZOE |  SOFT  CUP  BRA  07 2686

EASYWEAR |  S/S LV  SH IRT   07  8525

URBAN CASUALS  |  LONG PANTS  07 8529

PAGE 20 –  21

EL IN |  L/S LV  SH IRT   07  6552

JOL INA |  BODYSU I T   07  2683

FANCY WOVEN  |  BOXERS   07  4013

PAGE 18

VALEA |  L/S LV  PA JAMA SH IRT   07  6538

SLEEP  &  LOUNGE |  SHORT  PANTS  07 7615

PAGE 22 –  23 /  BACK

LACE DEL IGHT |  TOP  07 1375

BALANCE FASHION |  LONG PANTS  07 7734

GRAND CENTRAL  |  L/S LV  N IGHTDRESS   07 7420

PAGE 24 –  25

PURE  COMFORT  |  L/S LV  SH IRT   07  8515

LACE I L LUS ION |  M IN I  BR I EFS   07  2508

PAGE 14 –  15 /  COVER

MOMENTS |  U/WIRE  BRA  07 1467 

FAVOUR ITES  |  L/S LV  SH IRT   07  8521

SLEEP  &  LOUNGE  |  LONG PANTS  07 7617




